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• ADA Wrist Blade Handles
• Gooseneck Spout Swivel 360 Degrees
• 3-5/8” Reach, 7” from Deck to Aerator
• Ceramic Disc Cartridges
• 2 or 3-Hole 4” Installation
• With 1.5 GPM Flow Rate

5LG220

Two Handle Bar Faucet

SPECIFICATION SHEET

PIONEER FAUCETS
S T Y L E  T H AT  W O R K S

Pioneer Faucets, Inc. © 2019  •  A Pioneer Industries Inc. Brand  •  Commerce, CA • 800-338-9468  •  www.pioneerind.com

4"

6 3/16"

3 15/16"

2 
5/

16
"

CLOSE

OPEN OPEN

CLOSE

HOLE (2 PLACES)

1/2-14 NPSM

9 
15

/1
6"

3 5/8"

7"

Air
Gap
Vertical
Distance

2 3/8"

1 13/16"

7°

1"

Ø1 1/4"


